
HS/Confirmation CALENDAR 2022

Sunday and Tuesday

JANUARY

Sunday January 9, 2022 Class 10:45 AM - 12:45 PM

Tuesday January 11, 2022 NO Class

Saturday January 15,2022 SERVICE PROJECT 10:00 AM - 12:00 noon

Sunday January 16, 2022 Class 8:45 AM - 4:00 PM

Salvation Sunday Part 1

Starts with Mass at 9:00 AM

meet in Church

Tuesday January 18, 2022 NO Class

Sunday January 23,2022 Parent/Child Meeting 11:00 AM - 12:30 PM

Tuesday January 25, 2022 Class 6:30 PM - 8:30 PM

Sunday January 30, 2022 NO Class

FEBRUARY

Tuesday February 1, 2022 NO Class

Saturday February 5, 2022 Parent Retreat/NO Students 9:30 AM - 3:30 PM

Sponsors are welcome also

Sunday February 6, 2022 NO Class

Tuesday February 8, 2022 Class 6:30 PM - 8:30 PM

Sunday February 13, 2022 Class 10:45 AM - 12:45 PM

Tuesday February 15, 2022 NO Class

Saturday February 19, 2022 SERVICE PROJECT 10:00 AM - 12:00 noon

Sunday February 20, 2022 NO Class

Tuesday February 22, 2022 Class 6:30 PM - 8:30 PM

Sunday February 27, 2022 Salvation Sunday Part 2 10:45 AM - 4:00 PM*

Mass at 11:00 AM *note ending time

meet in Church

MARCH

Tuesday March 1, 2022 NO Class

Saturday & 

Sunday

March 5, 2022 & 

March 6, 2022 CONFIRMATION RETREAT 10:00 AM

This date is NOT confirmed

Tuesday March 8, 2022 Class 6:30 PM - 8:30 PM

Saturday March 12, 2022 SERVICE PROJECT 10:00 AM - 12:00 noon

Sunday March 13, 2022 NO Class

Tuesday March 15, 2022 NO Class

Sunday March 20, 2022 Class 10:45 AM - 12:45 PM

Tuesday March 22, 2022 Class 6:30 PM - 8:30 PM

Sunday March 27, 2022 NO Class

Tuesday March 29, 2022 NO Class Mission


